
582 Evesham - Hampton - Fairfield (Circlular)

NN Cresswell

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 25th October 2022. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Greenhill, adj St. Egwins School

Evesham, opp Railway Station

Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand C)

 § Evesham, adj Police Station

 § Evesham, opp Leisure Centre

 § Evesham, nr Church Hill

 § Hampton, opp Church

Hampton, adj New Road

 § Hampton, Berryfield Road (N-bound)

 § Hampton, opp Kent Close

Hampton, on School Road

 § Hampton, adj Church

 § Evesham, adj Church Hill

 § Fairfield, opp Coldicott Gardens

 § Fairfield, opp Fairfield Place

 § Fairfield, opp Isbourne Crescent

Fairfield, adj Elizabeth Road

 § Fairfield, adj Battleton Road

 § Fairfield, Battleton Road Square (W-bound)

Fairfield, opp Barnard Close

Fairfield, opp De Montfort School

 § Bengeworth, opp Durcott Gardens

Bengeworth, adj Owletts End

Evesham, adj Waterside Hospital

 § Evesham, adj Leisure Centre

 § Evesham, opp Police Station

Evesham, Vine Street (Stand F)

Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand E)

Evesham, adj Railway Station

Greenhill, adj Tesco

Greenhill, adj St. Egwins School

Hampton, adj Cider Mill

1

0745

0748

0749

0750

0751

0752

0754

0755

0756

0757

0800

1000

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1015

1016

1018

1019

1020

1020

1020

1021

1023

1025

1026

1027

1029

1031

1031

1033

1034

1035

1037

1100

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1115

1116

1118

1119

1120

1121

1121

1121

1123

1123

1125

1126

1127

1129

1131

1131

1133

1134

1135

1137

1200

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1215

1216

1218

1219

1220

1220

1220

1221

1223

1225

1226

1227

1229

1231

1231

1233

1234

1235

1237

1300

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1315

1316

1318

1319

1320

1321

1321

1321

1323

1323

1324

1325

1327

1329

1331

1331

1333

1334

1335

1337

1

1525

1528

1530

1531

1532

1532

1534

1535

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - not 24.10.22 to 28.10., 19.12. to 30.12.

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

Worcestershire23/09/2022 1538

0



582 Evesham - Hampton - Fairfield (Circlular)

NN Cresswell

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
wocdagmw
wocgjpga
wocdtawj
wocgjmdg
wocgpmpg
wocdgtdj
wocdgtdp
wocdgtdt
wocdgtdw
wocdgtpj
wocdawtd
wocdgtdm
wocgtpjw
wocgdgpt
wocdgtat
wocdgtap
wocdgtaj
wocdgtad
wocdjptp
wocgpwdj
wocdgpwt
wocgpjwj
wocdjpwa
wocdawpm
wocgptdm
wocdatam
wocgdaga
wocgdadm
wocgjpdw
wocdagpt
wocdawpw

Stop Name
Greenhill, adj St. Egwins School
Evesham, opp Railway Station
Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand C)
Evesham, adj Police Station
Evesham, opp Leisure Centre
Evesham, nr Church Hill
Hampton, opp Church
Hampton, adj New Road
Hampton, Berryfield Road (N-bound)
Hampton, opp Kent Close
Hampton, on School Road
Hampton, adj Church
Evesham, adj Church Hill
Fairfield, opp Coldicott Gardens
Fairfield, opp Fairfield Place
Fairfield, opp Isbourne Crescent
Fairfield, adj Elizabeth Road
Fairfield, adj Battleton Road
Fairfield, Battleton Road Square (W-bound)
Fairfield, opp Barnard Close
Fairfield, opp De Montfort School
Bengeworth, opp Durcott Gardens
Bengeworth, adj Owletts End
Evesham, adj Waterside Hospital
Evesham, adj Leisure Centre
Evesham, opp Police Station
Evesham, Vine Street (Stand F)
Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand E)
Evesham, adj Railway Station
Greenhill, adj Tesco
Hampton, adj Cider Mill

Street
Worcester Road
High Street
High Street
Abbey Road
Abbey Road
Pershore Road
Pershore Road
New Road
Berryfield Road
Evendene Road
School Road
Pershore Road
Pershore Road
Cheltenham Road
Fairfield Road
Fairfield Road
Fairfield Road
Fairfield Road
Battleton Road
Battleton Road
Four Pools Road
Durcott Road
Coopers Lane
Waterside
Abbey Road
Abbey Road
Vine Street
High Street
High Street
Worcester Road
Pershore Road

ATCO Code
2000G087700
2000G040301
2000G000402
2000G500746
2000G089509
2000G500849
2000G500851
2000G500852
2000G500856
2000G500860
2000G002402
2000G500850
2000G500853
2000G501682
2000G500845
2000G500844
2000G500842
2000G500840
2000G086200
2000G082106
2000G500839
2000G082108
2000G086400
2000G002300
2000G089508
2000G323065
2000G000408
2000G000404
2000G040300
2000G088200
2000G002400

Worcestershire23/09/2022 1538

1


	Link to Main Stops Timetable
	Service "582"
	Evesham - Hampton - Fairfield (Circlular)
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays


	SMS Codes
	Evesham - Hampton - Fairfield (Circlular)


