

Evesham - Hampton - Fairfield (Circlular)

NN Cresswell

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 25th October 2022. Where we know of variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

monacy of the tracks								
Service Restrictions 1	1					1		
-	-	_	_	_	_	1525		
-	- 1	000	1100	1200	1300	1528		
-	- 1	003	1103	1203	1303	1530		
_	- 1	004	1104	1204	1304	1531		
-	- 1	005	1105	1205	1305	1532		
-	- 1	006	1106	1206	1306	1532		
-	- 1	007	1107	1207	1307	1534		
074	45 1	800	1108	1208	1308			
074	48 1	015	1115	1215	1315			
074	49 1	016	1116	1216	1316			
07	50 1	018	1118	1218	1318			
07	51 1	019	1119	1219	1319			
07	52 1	020	1120	1220	1320			
	1	020	1121	1220	1321			
	1	020	1121	1220	1321			
			1121		1321			
			1123		1323			
			1123		1323			
	1	021		1221				
	1	023		1223				
	1	025	1125	1225	1324			
	1	026	1126	1226	1325			
	1	027	1127	1227	1327			
	1							
07	54 1	031	1131	1231	1331			
07	55 1							
07	56 1							
07	57 1	034	1134	1234	1334			
	1	037	1137	1237	1337			
080	00	_	_	_	_			
	_	_	_	_	_	1535		
Sa	Saturdays ⁰							
			_, _					
Sı	un	day	/S					
	07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1000 - 1003 - 1004 - 1005 - 1006 - 1007 - 1008 - 1007 - 1008 - 1007 - 1019 - 1050 - 1019 - 1020 - 1020 - 1020 - 1020 - 1020 - 1020 - 1020 - 1021 - 1023 - 1025 - 1026 - 1027 - 1029 - 0754 1031 - 0755 1031 - 0756 1033 - 0757 1034 - 1037 - 0800					

Service Restrictions: 1 - not 24.10.22 to 28.10., 19.12. to 30.12.

no service

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

NN Cresswell

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
wocdagmw	Greenhill, adj St. Egwins School	Worcester Road	2000G087700
wocgjpga	Evesham, opp Railway Station	High Street	2000G040301
wocdtawj	Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand C)	High Street	2000G000402
wocgjmdg	Evesham, adj Police Station	Abbey Road	2000G500746
wocgpmpg	Evesham, opp Leisure Centre	Abbey Road	2000G089509
wocdgtdj	Evesham, nr Church Hill	Pershore Road	2000G500849
wocdgtdp	Hampton, opp Church	Pershore Road	2000G500851
wocdgtdt	Hampton, adj New Road	New Road	2000G500852
wocdgtdw	Hampton, Berryfield Road (N-bound)	Berryfield Road	2000G500856
wocdgtpj	Hampton, opp Kent Close	Evendene Road	2000G500860
wocdawtd	Hampton, on School Road	School Road	2000G002402
wocdgtdm	Hampton, adj Church	Pershore Road	2000G500850
wocgtpjw	Evesham, adj Church Hill	Pershore Road	2000G500853
wocgdgpt	Fairfield, opp Coldicott Gardens	Cheltenham Road	2000G501682
wocdgtat	Fairfield, opp Fairfield Place	Fairfield Road	2000G500845
wocdgtap	Fairfield, opp Isbourne Crescent	Fairfield Road	2000G500844
wocdgtaj	Fairfield, adj Elizabeth Road	Fairfield Road	2000G500842
wocdgtad	Fairfield, adj Battleton Road	Fairfield Road	2000G500840
wocdjptp	Fairfield, Battleton Road Square (W-bound)	Battleton Road	2000G086200
wocgpwdj	Fairfield, opp Barnard Close	Battleton Road	2000G082106
wocdgpwt	Fairfield, opp De Montfort School	Four Pools Road	2000G500839
wocgpjwj	Bengeworth, opp Durcott Gardens	Durcott Road	2000G082108
wocdjpwa	Bengeworth, adj Owletts End	Coopers Lane	2000G086400
wocdawpm	Evesham, adj Waterside Hospital	Waterside	2000G002300
wocgptdm	Evesham, adj Leisure Centre	Abbey Road	2000G089508
wocdatam	Evesham, opp Police Station	Abbey Road	2000G323065
wocgdaga	Evesham, Vine Street (Stand F)	Vine Street	2000G000408
wocgdadm	Evesham, Evesham Bus Station (Stand E)	High Street	2000G000404
wocgjpdw	Evesham, adj Railway Station	High Street	2000G040300
wocdagpt	Greenhill, adj Tesco	Worcester Road	2000G088200
wocdawpw	Hampton, adi Cider Mill	Pershore Road	2000G002400

1